Section 8
Tubing & Fittings
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20008-804
STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391
Seamless - Phosphated - Oiled ( Inside DIA. 6 mm and over) - Annealed
Material: St 37.4
Safety Factor: 1.5 at 120ºC (250ºF)
Precision manufactured

Pa = 6894.757 PSI
Bar = 14.22 PSI (approx.)
How to Order
Item #: 2391
Size: 10 x 2
Quantity: 12 (Meters)
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
Please note: 6 meter lengths available upon request - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	8A: Hydraulic Tubing & Compression Fittings
	8-802: HYDRAULIC TUBING AND COMPRESSION FITTINGS
	8-803
	8-804: STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391
	8-805
	8-806: STAINLESS STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 A4 & COPPER TUBING # 1786A-CU
	8-807: COPPER TUBING # 1786B-CU & BENDING EQUIPMENT FOR HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 S
	8-808: HYDRAULIC TUBE SLEEVES # 3861 D
	8-809: HYDRAULIC TUBE NUTS # 3870 M
	8-810: STRAIGHT UNIONS # 2353 G
	8-811: ELBOW UNIONS # 2353 W